
Landtagswahl 26. September 2021Vorzugsstimmen in Linz-Stadt
Landesparteiliste
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Stelzer, Mag. Thomas                              

Haberlander, Christine                            

Hattmannsdorfer, Mag. Dr. Wolfgang                

Kirchmayr, Mag. Helena Maria                      

Angerlehner, Margit                               

Zehetmair, Mag. iur. Astrid                       

Ecker, Georg                                      

Rendl, Monika                                     

Pöttinger, Cornelia Andrea                        

Scheiblberger, Gertraud                           

Aspalter, Ing. Mag. phil. Regina                  

Platzer,  MBA Alexandra                           

Ebner, Mag. Franz                                 

Grünberger, Florian Matthias                      

Haider, Johanna                                   

Königswieser, Dr. MPH Tilman H.                   

Mayr, Verena                                      

Weber, Michael Johannes                           

Fill, Andreas Josef                               

Zehetner, Dr. Gabriele                            

Mayr-Stockinger,  M.B.A. Thomas                   

Lengauer, Daniela                                 

Zoidl, Riccardo Peter                             

Reisegger, Günther                                

Renner, Sandra Elfriede                           

Angerer, Julian                                   

Veitschegger, Mag. pharm. Thomas                  

Berger, Walter Karl                               
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Haimbuchner, Mag. Dr. Manfred                     

Steinkellner, Mag. Günther Franz                  

Mahr, Ing. Herwig                                 

Ecker,  MBA Rosa                                  

Binder, Sabine                                    

Klinger, Ing. Wolfgang Franz                      

Schießl, David Alexander                          

Gruber, Michael                                   

Handlos, Peter Rudolf                             

Hofmann, Stefanie                                 

Steinmaurer, Markus                               

Graf, Ing. Franz  Johann                          

Neubauer, Anita                                   

Kattnigg,  BA Evelyn Ingrid                       

Pröller, Günter Alois                             

Dim, Thomas                                       

Kroiß, Rudolf                                     

Fischer, Ing. Michael Roland                      

Nerat, Alexander                                  

Baldinger, Alois                                  

Hacker, Marianne                                  

Seifried, Birgit Aloisia                          

Stabl, Ing. Judith Anna                           

Brückl,  MA Hermann                               

Raml, Mag. iur. Dr. iur. Michael                  

Kroiß, Christiane                                 

Haginger, Patricia                                

Kroismayr, Dipl.-Ing. Dr. Arthur                  
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   18

   15

   22

   15

   14

   34

    4

   24

    6

    3

    7

   12

    3

    0

    7

    8

   11

  182

   10

   62

   28

  1.

  2.

  3.

  4.

  5.

  6.

  7.

  8.

  9.

 10.

 11.

 12.

 13.

 14.

 15.

 16.

 17.

 18.

 19.

 20.

 21.

 22.

 23.

 24.

 25.

 26.

 27.

Gerstorfer, Birgit                                

Schaller, Hans Karl                               

Engleitner-Neu,  M.A. M.A. Sabine                 

Antlinger,  B.Ed.Univ. Thomas                     

Heitz, Renate Maria                               

Rehberger, Josef                                  

Andree, Nina                                      

Binder, Peter Heinz Johann                        

Allen-Stingeder, Mag. BEd Beverley                

Höglinger, Mag. Tobias                            

Strauss, Heidi Maria                              

Jedinger, Christian                               

Margreiter, Doris Rosemarie                       

Wahl, Ing. Erich                                  

Promberger, Sabine                                

Lindner, Michael                                  

Knauseder,  MSc Gabriele Maria                    

Walch, Karl                                       

Lancaster, Mag. Bettina Anna                      

Reisinger, Dominik                                

Hager-Wildenrotter, Mag. Nicole G.                

Reiterer, Helmut                                  

Stögermüller, Mag. MBA Hannah S.                  

Reichart, André                                   

Wundsam, Erika                                    

Gotthartsleitner, Helmut                          

Husic, Denisa                                     
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Kaineder, Stefan                                  

Engl, Mag. rer. soc. oec. Dagmar                  

Mayr, Severin                                     

Bauer, Anne-Sophie                                

Hemetsberger, Rudolf Friedrich                    

Vukajlovic, Ines                                  

Schwarz, Ulrike Josefine                          

Ammer, Mag. phil. Reinhard                        

Huber-Reiter, Brigitte                            

Linemayr, Lukas                                   

Hauschildt-Buschberger, Claudia                   

Schott, DI Martin                                 

Schönmayr, Dr. Christine Ulrike                   

Wöss, Michael                                     

Böker, Ulrike Maria                               

Oberwagner, Mag. phil. BEd Lukas                  

Gapp, Elke Genoveva                               

Haas, Mag.rer.soc.oec. Kuno                       

Pohlhammer, Ruth                                  

Wöss, Dr. phil. Bertold                           

Rumersdorfer, Mag. Mag. Stefanie                  

Gstöttner, Martin                                 

Follner, Martina Renate                           

Schröckenfuchs, Wolfram Maria                     

Twumasi, Stephanie Abena                          

Schleindl, Erwin Christian                        

Reisecker, Michael                                

Tostmann-Grosser, Mag. Anna K.                    
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Eypeltauer, Mag. iur. Felix                       

Bammer, Mag. iur. Dr. iur. Julia                  

Egger, Mag. Johannes                              

Wojak, Dr. iur. Georg Leopold                     

Hufnagl,  M.B.A. Markus Herbert                   

Nußbaummüller, DI BSc Stefan                      

Mairhofer, Moritz Andres                          

Freisais, Pit                                     

Madler, Thomas Hermann                            

Greifeneder-Viehböck, DI Sabine                   

Oismüller, Gerd Alexander                         

Kitzmüller, Günter Manfred                        

Ortner, Tobias Lorenz                             

Danner, Andreas                                   

Berger, Mag. med. vet. Johann H.                  

Selig,  BA Lukas Robert                           

Leutgöb, Nikolaus Leonidas                        

Weichhart, Ing. Mag. Dr. Georg                    

Mahrer, Christian                                 

Haider, Dominik Leopold                           

Simmer, Roland Heinz                              

Birklbauer, Georg                                 

Radlgruber, Mag. iur. Thomas                      

Fröller, Thomas                                   

Höller, Mag. (FH) Franziska S.                    

Feldler, Laura                                    

Doppelbauer, Dipl.-Ing. Karin Maria               
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Aigner, Joachim Herbert                           

Häusler,  BSc Dagmar                              

Krautgartner, Manuel                              

Schwaiger,  MAS MBA Doris Ch.                     

Wehofsich, Jörg Karl Helmut                       

Schmidt, Dr. med. univ. Sophia R.                 

Mair, Josef                                       

Buchner, Petra                                    

Egel, Helmut                                      

Waltran, Karin                                    

Lanzl-Salzlechner, Barbara                        

Duhm, Jürgen                                      

Wieland,  BEd Tanja                               

Hirsch, Alfred                                    
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Heißl, Andreas                                    

Breinlinger, Stefanie                             

Schmida, Mag. Michael                             

Grünn, Mag. Gerlinde                              

Fend, Franz                                       

Gringinger-Mikesch, Claudia                       

Steiner, Daniel Jochen                            

Roth, Elisa                                       

Schinko, Ralf                                     

Cem, Safiye                                       

Auzinger, Andreas                                 

Kopta, Anna                                       

Spiegl, Dipl.-Ing. Rudolf                         

Pree, Christina                                   

Šembera, Georg                                    

Frank, Gabriele Maria                             

Haslinger, Manfred Arthur                         

Kliment, Nina                                     

Reisinger, Michael                                

Gumpenberger, Nora                                

Wimmer, Wolfgang Felix                            

Egger, Maria Helga                                

Zeller, Jürgen                                    

Mayrhofer, Mag. Eva                               

Rogner, Leopold                                   

Antlanger, Mag. iur. Karin Edith                  

Krenn, Dario                                      

Mikesch, Agnes Hildegard                          

  200
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Packer,  BSc David                                

Steinkogler, Nikola Maria                         

Hauser, Petra                                     

Klepatsch, Barbara                                

Praher, Herbert                                   

Fink, Mathias Jürgen                              

Brauner, Florian Tobias                           

Pötscher, Gerhard                                 

Steinkogler, Sigurd Rüdiger                       

Urban, Gerhard Michael                            
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    3
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Perndorfer, Elisabeth Theresia A.                 

Ezinger, Christian Josef                          

Armstark, Richard                                 

Eberherr, Johann                                  

Stöger, Wolfgang                                  

Pechböck, Karl                                    

Banholzer, Andreas                                

Augustin, Elmar Peter                             

Doppelbauer, Rudolf                               
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Schutte, Johann Peter                             

Kraft, Wilfried                                   

Hahn, Bernhard                                    

Doppler, Georg Alois Hermann                      

Winter, Mag. Andrea                               

Vielgrader, Heinrich                              

Hahn, Mag. MBA Sabine                             

Pfefferer, Gerhard                                

Rotter, Sabine                                    

Thaller-Treml, Ing. Markus                        
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